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295 ~ 300
290 s 294
285 ~ 289
280 ~ 284
275 v 279 1 1 80.9
270 ~ 274
265 ~ 269 2 3 78.8
260 o 264 7 10 77.8
255 ~ 259 6 16 76.8
250 ~ 254 15 31 75.7
245 ~ 249 7 38 74.7
240 ~ 244 26 64 73.6
235 ~ 239 18 82 72.6
230 ~ 234 23 105 71.6
225 ~ 229 26 131 70.5
220 ~ 224 30 161 69.5
215 ~ 219 33 194 68.5
210 ~ 214 52 246 67.4
205 ~ 209 45 291 66.4
200 ~ 204 48 339 65.3
195 ~ 199 68 407 64.3
190 ~ 194 68 475 63.3 3 3 74.8
185 ~ 189 64 539 62.2 10 13 73.5
180 ~ 184 84 623 61.2 15 28 72.2
175 ~ 179 78 701 60.1 18 46 70.8
170 ~ 174 107 808 59.1 2 2 79.1 12 58 69.5
165 ~ 169 89 897 58.1 11 13 77.4 26 84 68.2
160 ~ 164 116 1,013 57.0 12 25 75.8 26 110 66.9
155 ~ 159 135 1,148 56.0 12 37 74.1 26 136 65.6
150 ~ 154 130 1,278 55.0 13 50 72.5 32 168 64.2
145 ~ 149 127 1,405 53.9 25 75 70.9 40 208 62.9
140 ~ 144 125 1,530 52.9 31 106 69.2 51 259 61.6
135 ~ 139 125 1,655 51.8 54 160 67.6 39 298 60.3
130 ~ 134 125 1,780 50.8 41 201 65.9 44 342 59.0
125 ~ 129 149 1,929 49.8 53 254 64.3 66 408 57.6
120 ~ 124 165 2,094 48.7 69 323 62.6 63 471 56.3
115 ~ 119 131 2,225 47.7 86 409 61.0 68 539 55.0
110 B 114 148 2,373 46.7 96 505 59.3 71 610 53.7
105 5 109 140 2,513 45.6 116 621 57.7 78 688 52.4
100 ~ 104 159 2,672 44.6 117 738 56.0 70 758 51.0
95 ~ 99 165 2,837 43.5 121 859 54.4 79 837 49.7
90 ~ 94 168 3,005 42.5 119 978 52.7 86 923 48.4
85 ~ 89 134 3,139 41.5 148 1,126 51.1 62 985 47.1
80 ~ 84 134 3,273 40.4 173 1,299 49.4 62 1,047 458
75 ~ 79 114 3,387 39.4 164 1,463 47.8 75 1,122 44 .4
70 ~ 74 110 3,497 38.3 135 1,598 46.1 70 1,192 43.1
65 ~ 69 93 3,590 37.3 138 1,736 44.5 66 1,258 41.8
60 ~ 64 74 3,664 36.3 132 1,868 42.8 62 1,320 40.5
55 ~ 59 62 3,726 35.2 129 1,997 41.2 65 1,385 39.1
50 = 54 44 3,770 34.2 103 2,100 39.5 52 1,437 37.8
45 ~ 49 50 3,820 33.2 103 2,203 37.9 48 1,485 36.5
40 ~ 44 35 3,855 32.1 75 2,278 36.2 40 1,525 35.2
35 = 39 17 3,872 31.1 62 2,340 34.6 26 1,551 33.9
30 ~ 34 8 3,880 30.0 48 2,388 33.0 19 1,570 32.5
25 ~ 29 5 3,885 29.0 20 2,408 31.3 10 1,580 31.2
20 ~ 24 4 3,889 28.0 9 2,417 29.7 10 1,590 29.9
15 ~ 19 3 2,420 28.0 5 1,595 28.6
10 ~ 14 2 3,891 25.9 2 2,422 26.4 1 1,596 27.3
5 ~ 9 1 2,423 24.7
0 ~ 4
= 3,891 2,423 1,596




